BREVILLE GROUP LTD.

BREVILLE GROUP LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000BRG2

Overview

2024/04/16 08:10:20

Price
25.56 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.33% (-0.61)

AU000000BRG2
BRG

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Technology
Stock
2,222 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

25.56 AUD (67)
25.58 AUD (715)
25.74 AUD
26.01 AUD
25.48 AUD
26.17 AUD
25.632437 AUD
145,490
3,728,811.69
6,065

WKN: BRG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/11
2024/04/10

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BRG2&ID_NOTATION=26204865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b07dd2eb46c615c45820ee2fe0dc923d397639c17dab4e4a9a883f0bb3a5462&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d959c9dae7de7f743&time=1713407449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4618663257ed5bc5d14012a70950dc2e45bdc71708dbd33b13cdf69bf723d9e5&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=963c4ee889c1bc162&time=1713407449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3efb02538b7c962b2f70ba596b02da7accd6c32f7f76724d560ddaf2f3169344&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c51331e5dbec591ea&time=1713407449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5f305c59266c693e78eb5c9b1a31fc35bb6dbca10d454235ec11dc21d36ded3&idfile=60171&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60171%2F2024-04-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f7e2b1be215bf5dd3&time=1713407449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=493839914cb1a6ec59ad487dc1f1929630d20d4ea7580a3440373437dbe71264&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b891fae04d738a78&time=1713407449&tool=RSC

BREVILLE GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/04/16 08:10:20

Price
25.56 AUD
Difference © -2.33%(-061)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000BRG2
Symbol BRG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,222 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.56 AUD (67)
Ask (Ask size) 25.58 AUD (715)
Open 25.74 AUD
High 26.01 AUD
Low 25.48 AUD
Close (prev. day) 26.17 AUD
VWAP 25.632437 AUD
Volume (pcs) 145,490
Trading volume 3,728,811.69
Number of trades 6,065
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.55% +24.99% -8.88%
Perf (abs.) +3.44 +5.11 -2.49
Beta 1.29 1.10 1.32
Volatility 29.22 27.96 32.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:30 15.20 EUR
16
Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 15.70 EUR
16
Hamburg 2024/04/ 08:00 15.10 EUR
16
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:14 15.10 EUR
16
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 20:34 16.50 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01

26.38 AUD (140,384
26.96 AUD (234,849
26.29 AUD (235,438
23.64 AUD (242,745
28.77 AUD (2024/03/13
23.72 AUD (2024/02/13
28.77 AUD (2024/03/13
18.95 AUD (2023/06/27

—_ = D D D= =

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26204865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99176283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35287083

BREVILLE GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

15

2024/04/ 19:30 15.10 EUR 0.00
16

2024/04/ 08:10 25.56 AUD 3.73
16

6,065
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35287083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567088

BREVILLE GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BREVILLE GROUP LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	BREVILLE GROUP LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



